Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
White 1330-1345

Practice started at 13:29:33

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 13:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:04.050 +0.140 13:35:38.675 2 1:06.222 +1.289 13:34:53.828
(-2?-) - 7927844 - 5 1:05.391 +1.481 13:36:44.066 3 1:05.594 +0.661 13:35:59.422
1 1:02.310 +2.419 13:32:14.271 6 1:04.381 +0.471 13:37:48.447 4 1:05.251 +0.318 13:37:04.673
2 1:01.814 +1.923 13:33:16.085 7 1:03.910 13:38:52.357 5 1:04.933 13:38:09.606
3 1:01.596 +1.705 13:34:17.681 6 1:06.298 +1.365 13:39:15.904
4 59.891 13:35:17.572 (94a) Felix Valentin
5 1:05.469 +5.578 13:36:23.041 1 1:05.797 +1.833 13:33:14.614 (22a) Preben Lind
6 1:05.344 +5.453 13:37:28.385 2 1:05.012 +1.048 13:34:19.626 1 1:06.890 +1.648 13:35:10.785
7 1:04.358 +4.467 13:38:32.743 3 1:03.964 13:35:23.590 2 1:06.544 +1.302 13:36:17.329
4 1:04.397 +0.433 13:36:27.987 3 1:05.242 13:37:22.571
(59b) Alex Schacht 5 1:04.168 +0.204 13:37:32.155 4 1:07.225 +1.983 13:38:29.796
1 1:03.027 +2.608 13:33:15.929 6 1:06.614 +2.650 13:38:38.769
2 1:02.314 +1.895 13:34:18.243 7 1:04.946 +0.982 13:39:43.715 (4a) Jens Rasmussen
3 1:00.419 13:35:18.662 1 1:05.555 +0.234 13:33:13.469
4 1:02.819 +2.400 13:36:21.481 (266) Chris Herluf Carlsen 2 3:11.778 +2:06.457 13:36:25.247
5 1:05.869 +5.450 13:37:27.350 1 1:04.075 +0.055 13:34:06.163 3 1:06.156 +0.835 13:37:31.403
6 1:00.972 +0.553 13:38:28.322 2 1:04.863 +0.843 13:35:11.026 4 1:06.719 +1.398 13:38:38.122
7 1:01.035 +0.616 13:39:29.357 3 1:04.020 13:36:15.046 5 1:05.321 13:39:43.443
4 1:04.152 +0.132 13:37:19.198
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen (11b) john andersson
1 1:05.078 +3.005 13:33:29.468 (58b) Michael M?ller Pedersen 1 1:08.708 +3.310 13:32:27.820
2 1:04.494 +2.421 13:34:33.962 1 1:04.489 +0.408 13:34:33.869 2 1:07.050 +1.652 13:33:34.870
3 1:02.660 +0.587 13:35:36.622 2 1:04.081 13:35:37.950 3 1:07.475 +2.077 13:34:42.345
4 1:02.316 +0.243 13:36:38.938 3 1:06.379 +2.298 13:36:44.329 4 1:05.398 13:35:47.743
5 1:02.073 13:37:41.011 4 1:06.133 +2.052 13:37:50.462 5 1:06.999 +1.601 13:36:54.742
6 1:12.828 +10.755 13:38:53.839 6 1:07.718 +2.320 13:38:02.460
(19a) mike kristiansen 7 1:05.859 +0.461 13:39:08.319
(25) Bonny Laursen 1 1:12.964 +8.869 13:32:33.849
1 1:04.242 +1.854 13:33:30.949 2 1:14.621 +10.526 13:33:48.470 (196a) Viktor Osberg
2 1:03.752 +1.364 13:34:34.701 3 1:05.616 +1.521 13:34:54.086 1 1:06.306 +0.673 13:34:09.166
3 1:03.696 +1.308 13:35:38.397 4 1:04.120 +0.025 13:35:58.206 2 1:05.633 13:35:14.799
4 1:04.409 +2.021 13:36:42.806 5 1:04.095 13:37:02.301 3 1:06.910 +1.277 13:36:21.709
5 1:02.388 13:37:45.194 6 1:12.062 +7.967 13:38:14.363 4 1:07.424 +1.791 13:37:29.133
6 1:02.719 +0.331 13:38:47.913 5 1:06.320 +0.687 13:38:35.453
(121) Marcus Ald,n 6 1:05.989 +0.356 13:39:41.442
(953) Arne Andersson 1 1:05.672 +1.468 13:32:52.126
1 1:07.629 +4.096 13:32:27.907 2 1:04.620 +0.416 13:33:56.746 (62) Claes Grane
2 1:04.921 +1.388 13:33:32.828 3 1:04.204 13:35:00.950 1 1:08.078 +2.386 13:32:28.646
3 1:04.911 +1.378 13:34:37.739 4 1:07.002 +2.798 13:36:07.952 2 1:07.094 +1.402 13:33:35.740
4 1:03.751 +0.218 13:35:41.490 5 1:05.075 +0.871 13:37:13.027 3 1:07.060 +1.368 13:34:42.800
5 1:03.533 13:36:45.023 6 1:04.776 +0.572 13:38:17.803 4 1:06.772 +1.080 13:35:49.572
6 1:05.970 +2.437 13:37:50.993 5 1:05.766 +0.074 13:36:55.338
7 1:04.752 +1.219 13:38:55.745 (131) Jonas Dalager 6 1:06.817 +1.125 13:38:02.155
1 1:05.810 +1.420 13:32:26.231 7 1:05.692 13:39:07.847
(334) Teddy Lind S?rensen 2 1:04.533 +0.143 13:33:30.764
1 1:03.904 +0.218 13:33:23.740 3 1:06.117 +1.727 13:34:36.881 (59a) Lars Karlsson
2 1:03.686 13:34:27.426 4 1:04.390 13:35:41.271 1 1:06.924 +0.640 13:33:23.272
5 1:04.775 +0.385 13:36:46.046 2 1:07.094 +0.810 13:34:30.366
(13) Ren, Prang 6 1:04.719 +0.329 13:37:50.765 3 1:06.284 13:35:36.650
1 1:05.260 +1.508 13:33:17.210 7 1:05.450 +1.060 13:38:56.215 4 1:06.920 +0.636 13:36:43.570
2 1:05.397 +1.645 13:34:22.607 5 1:06.770 +0.486 13:37:50.340
3 1:04.939 +1.187 13:35:27.546 (52) Alex Lind 6 1:08.359 +2.075 13:38:58.699
4 1:04.003 +0.251 13:36:31.549 1 1:06.568 +1.768 13:32:25.005
5 1:03.752 13:37:35.301 2 2:29.753 +1:24.953 13:34:54.758 (40) Tomas Andersson
6 1:04.946 +1.194 13:38:40.247 3 1:04.800 13:35:59.558 1 1:08.661 +2.184 13:32:46.039
7 1:20.641 +16.889 13:40:00.888 4 1:05.244 +0.444 13:37:04.802 2 1:07.339 +0.862 13:33:53.378
5 1:05.018 +0.218 13:38:09.820 3 1:07.378 +0.901 13:35:00.756
(17) Kim R's Jensen 6 1:05.410 +0.610 13:39:15.230 4 1:07.986 +1.509 13:36:08.742
1 1:05.767 +1.857 13:32:25.911 5 1:09.792 +3.315 13:37:18.534
2 1:04.244 +0.334 13:33:30.155 (94b) Heini Guttesen 6 1:06.477 13:38:25.011
3 1:04.470 +0.560 13:34:34.625 1 1:05.387 +0.454 13:33:47.606 7 1:07.239 +0.762 13:39:32.250
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
White 1330-1345

Practice started at 13:29:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Frank Hansen
1 1:09.466 +2.728 13:33:29.286
2 1:08.870 +2.132 13:34:38.156
3 1:07.810 +1.072 13:35:45.966
4 1:06.923 +0.185 13:36:52.889
5 1:06.738 13:37:59.627
6 1:07.850 +1.112 13:39:07.477
(76) Keld Sommer
1 1:08.589 +1.520 13:32:45.622
2 1:07.459 +0.390 13:33:53.081
3 1:07.069 13:35:00.150
4 1:07.734 +0.665 13:36:07.884
5 1:17.527 +10.458 13:37:25.411
(9b) per-olof selerup
1 1:08.560 +1.320 13:32:27.375
2 1:07.279 +0.039 13:33:34.654
3 1:07.475 +0.235 13:34:42.129
4 1:07.240 13:35:49.369
5 1:23.300 +16.060 13:37:12.669
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
1 1:09.256 +1.762 13:33:30.458
2 1:08.568 +1.074 13:34:39.026
3 1:08.023 +0.529 13:35:47.049
4 1:07.494 13:36:54.543
5 1:08.704 +1.210 13:38:03.247
6 1:07.731 +0.237 13:39:10.978
(1a) Chris Hald
1 1:08.638 +0.734 13:32:57.472
2 1:08.030 +0.126 13:34:05.502
3 1:07.942 +0.038 13:35:13.444
4 1:07.904 13:36:21.348
5 1:09.359 +1.455 13:37:30.707
6 1:08.098 +0.194 13:38:38.805
7 1:09.310 +1.406 13:39:48.115
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